
2010 SIDEWALK REPLACEMENT - PHASE I

CONTRACT NUMBER 16-10 (K0-016)

Receive bids:  Thursday, March 18, 2010, Room 303, 2:00 PM Local Time    

Office of the Commissioner of Public Works    

Racine, WI

== ============== ===================================================== =========== ============= ========= =========== ========== ================ ========== ================================================================

AZAR L.L.C. AW Oakes & Son, Inc Marvin Gleason Contractor, Inc. D.C. Burbach, Inc.

Racine, WI Racine, WI Franksville, WI Waukesha, WI

5% Bid Bond 5% Bid Bond 5% Bid Bond 5% Bid Bond

== ============== ===================================================== =========== ============= ========= =========== ========== ================ ========== ================================================================

ITEM UNIT COST TOTAL COST UNIT COST TOTAL COST UNIT COST TOTAL COST UNIT COST TOTAL COST

1 50 Lin. Ft. Removing Curb and Gutter $3.99 $199.50 $6.00 $300.00 $4.00 $200.00 $5.00 $250.00

2 50 Lin. Ft. Concrete Curb and Gutter 30-Inch Type D $20.00 $1,000.00 $20.00 $1,000.00 $19.75 $987.50 $20.50 $1,025.00

3 30 Sq. Ft. Concrete Sidewalk 4-Inch $3.00 $90.00 $4.35 $130.50 $3.75 $112.50 $6.00 $180.00

4 30 Sq. Ft. Concrete Sidewalk 6-Inch $3.44 $103.20 $4.60 $138.00 $4.50 $135.00 $6.50 $195.00

5 8 Sq. Ft. Curb Ramp Detectable Warning Field Yellow $40.00 $320.00 $40.00 $320.00 $40.00 $320.00 $35.00 $280.00

6 50 Lin. Ft. Concrete Curb & Gutter 30-inch Type D with Asphalt $25.00 $1,250.00 $25.00 $1,250.00 $24.75 $1,237.50 $30.50 $1,525.00

7 50 Lin. Ft. Concrete Curb & Gutter 24-inch Type D $19.00 $950.00 $20.00 $1,000.00 $19.25 $962.50 $20.50 $1,025.00

8 50 Lin. Ft. Concrete Curb & Gutter 24-inch Type D with Asphalt $24.00 $1,200.00 $25.00 $1,250.00 $24.50 $1,225.00 $30.50 $1,525.00

9 445 Sq. Yds. Seeding and Fertilizing $4.40 $1,958.00 $5.50 $2,447.50 $3.50 $1,557.50 $1.00 $445.00

10 24000 Sq. Ft. Concrete Sidewalk Remove and Replace 4-Inch $4.09 $98,160.00 $4.35 $104,400.00 $4.34 $104,160.00 $4.84 $116,160.00

11 8000 Sq. Ft. Concrete Sidewalk Remove and Replace 6-Inch $4.54 $36,320.00 $4.60 $36,800.00 $4.79 $38,320.00 $5.24 $41,920.00

12 100 Sq. Ft. Concrete Sidewalk Remove and Replace 8-Inch $5.00 $500.00 $5.10 $510.00 $5.00 $500.00 $8.25 $825.00

13 5 Each Asphalt Wedges at Driveways $39.00 $195.00 $40.00 $200.00 $50.00 $250.00 $75.00 $375.00

TOTAL AMOUNT OF THIS PROPOSAL: $142,245.70 $149,746.00 $149,967.50 $165,730.00

QUANTITY


